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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

DRIESUM

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. Tolsma

S. Kloosterman
M. Leegstra

G Reitsma

R. Swart

F. Wijnsma
W. Mesker

Th. van der Leij

T3j. Bergsma
A. Kamminga

Comb B.& B. Kooistra
Willem Poortinga
Comb Ros & zn.
J.Huizenga
M. Jellema

J.G. Idsardi

Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
M. Visser

H.W.L. Meijners
Comb Bloem vd Veen
J.F. Hoekstra

F. Damstra

A. Hagedoorn
Tjalling H. Kooistra
D.B. Kooistra

B. Haakma

S. Dijkstra
B. Adema

E. Wielinga
H.L. de Jong

Totpnt

4987.
4986.
4951.
4921.
4897.
4738.
4725.
4711.
4704.
4505,
4372.
4366.
3872.
3872.
3851.
3846.
3658.
3607.
3469.
3453,
2814.
2667.
2496.
2465.
2394.
1849.
1574.

917.

830.

798.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

S. Kloosterman

G Reitsma

J. Tolsma

Th. van der Leij
M. Leegstra

Comb Ros & zn.

F. Wijnsma

J.G. Idsardi
J.Huizenga
M. Jellema
W. Mesker

J.F. Hoekstra
Comb. P.& H.Huizenga
R. Swart

F. Damstra

H.W.L. Meijners
Willem Poortinga
M. Visser
A. Kamminga

Comb Bloem vd Veen
Tj. Bergsma

Comb B.& B. Kooistra
S. Dijkstra
B. Haakma

A. Hagedoorn

Totpnt

4950.
4768.
4758.
4665.
4645.
3765.
3747.
3737.
3721.
3591.
3388.
2703.
2635.
2595,
2560.
2493.
2354.
1717.
1690.
1654.
1635.
1605.
1574.
1518.

763.
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